
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone Number

Moe Aziz msaziz@mccarthy.com 15415 Market Street Channelview TX 77530 Estimating Manager McCarthy Building Comp 2103672057
Tom Kleppe tkleppe@preload.com 1219 Digital Dr. Richardson TX 75061 VP Sales Preload 4077393978
William Wells wwells@harveybuilders.com 3663 Brairpark Drive, Suite 101 Houston TX 77042 Project Engineer Harvey Builders (832) 367-7795
Ryan Aldrich ryan.aldrich@dntanks.com 410 East Trinity Boulevard Grand Prairie TX 75050 Regional Estimator (Texas) DN Tanks 4694005100
Robert Rocha Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net
Eric Wampler ewampler@preload.com 7802 Northbridge Dr. Spring Texas 77379 Quality Control Preload LLC 4804688699
Brian and Stan
Ramy Farid rfarid@mccarthy.com 6225 N 24th St #125 Phoenix AZ 85016 Estimating Manager McCarthy Building Companies 4805897792
Chandrika Martin cmartin@cvmbizsolutions.com 23410 Banks Mill Dr NEW CANEY TX 77357 Owner CVM Business Solutions 713-332-0659
Diego Herrera dnherrera@mccarthy.com 13347 Peoria St Houston Texas 77015 Assistant Superintendent McCarthy 8326909316
Stan Young stany@wtmelectrical.com 32111 Tamina Road Magnolia TX 77354 Prohject Manager/Estimator WTM Electrical 409-457-9137
Robert Martin rwmartin@mccarthy.com 305 Burgundy Circle Shreveport LA 71105 Assistant Superintendent McCarthy Building 3183490456
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